Cowboy Action
Aggregate Total Stage 1 through 6

Alias
Jessie Belle
Mike Fink

Opossum Jon

Duke

Lone Rider

John Henry Slasghter

Alias
Lone Rider
John Henry Slasghter

Duke
Mike Fink

Jessie Belle
Opossum Jon

Stage 1 Stage 2
4939 4112
35.15  56.63
4091 4536
35.74 47.76
32.31 36.17
48.99  50.05

Category

Elder Statesman
Silver Senior

Lady Silver Senior
Senior

Cattle Baron
Cattle Baroness
Gunfighter

Black Powder
Duelist

'Lady Duelist
49er
Cowgirl

' Cowboy

Buckaroo

'Buckarette
‘Junior

(h
Sheet1-1

Stage 4
31.16
55.01
29.72
40.07
28.83
37.09

Stage 3
56.22
60.44
60.72
49.38
44.36
64.53

Rank
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

)

Stage 5 |

46.86
54.11

41.34

51.08
32.33
36.64

Stage 6 Agg Total

53.28
68.11
58.98
51.06
53.78
55.12

278.03
329.45
277.03
275.09
227.78
292.42
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