4:48











Sheet1

Sheet1-1

Cowboy Action								<date< th=""></date<>
Aggregate Total Stage	1 through 6							
Alias	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6	Agg Total	Rank
Jessie Belle	49.39	41.12	56.22	31.16	46.86	53.28	278.03	4.00
Mike Fink	35.15	56.63	60.44	55.01	54.11	68.11	329.45	6.00
Opossum Jon	40.91	45.36	60.72	29.72	41.34	58.98	277.03	3.00
Duke	35.74	47.76	49.38	40.07	51.08	51.06	275.09	2.00
Lone Rider	32.31	36.17	44.36	28.83	32.33	53.78	227.78	1.00
John Henry Slasghter	48.99	50.05	64.53	37.09	36.64	55.12	292.42	5.00
							A	A
							A	A
								A
								A
								A
								A
								A
								A
								A
								A
								A
								A
								A
								A
								A
Alias	Category		Rank					
Lone Rider	Elder Statesman		1st					
John Henry Slasghter	Silver Senior		1st					
	Lady Silver Senior		1st					
	Senior		1st					
	Cattle Baron		1st					
	Cattle Baroness		1st					
Duke	Gunfighter		1st					
Mike Fink	Black Powder		1st					
	Duelist		1st					
	Lady Duelist		1st					
	49er		1st					
Jessie Belle	Cowgirl		1st					
Opossum Jon	Cowboy		1st					
	Buckaroo		1st					
	Buckarette		1st					
	Junior		1st					